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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: NEW ORDER
1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 9 March 2023 at 16:05
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>, Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines
<sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>

Hi, please process.
Thank you, Ryan

Ryan Swaine - Viamed & Vandagraph - +44 (0) 7803 907117
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---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: <import1@sielmed.ma>
Date: Thu, 9 Mar 2023, 13:32
Subject: NEW ORDER
To: <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

 

Dear Ryan

 

I hope you are doing fine.

Pls note our new order for the items in the attached list.

Pls send us a PI with the delivery time.

 

 

Cordialement / Best regards / Mit freundlichen Grüßen / Melhores Cumprimentos / Saygilarimla

 

Mme Nadia EL HATTAB

Assistante Transit & tranport

SIELMED

N° 614 et 616 Boulevard AL QODS

Ain Choc Casablanca 20153

MOROCCO

Tel  212 522 52 39 34

Tel 212 522 21 70 89

Fax 212 522 52 39 35

Email : import1@sielmed.ma

Web : www.sielmed.com

ICE : 001459846000011

Important Remark : our company is applying for Quality Certification ISO 13485; so, all suppliers invoices should be issued with batch
numbers & serial numbers

 

Circulaire des emballages/Palettes en Bois Applicable au Maroc à partir du 14/01/2019

Emballages en Bois doivent être Neufs et répondre à la Norme NIMP15 (ou ISMP15-International Standard for Phytosanitary Mesures)

 

Cicular of Wooden Packaging (Pallets) Applicable in Morocco from 14/01/2019
Wood packaging must be new and meet NIMP15 (or ISMP15-International Standard for Phytosanitary Measurement)
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